JAH Legacy Community Support:

The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund stands ready to support the community in its fight against the deadly and destructive impacts of substance abuse and addiction. Contact us to initiate a dialog about how we might work together to protect our young people from the disease of drug addiction.



The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund is inspired by the life, values and giving nature of Joseph Albert Hekimian.

The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund P.O. Box 1292 Germantown, MD, 20875-1292 USA

Find our website at: JosephAHekimianLegacy.org



Joseph Albert Hekimian 27 June, 1989- 1 March 2016

Our Inspiration:

Joseph Albert Hekimian in life was a highly intelligent and technically gifted, artistic, gentle and kind individual. He left his life at age 27, having developed an in depth understanding of organic chemistry, microbiology and advanced mathematics. Joseph lost his life to the disease of drug addiction prior to leaving the kind of legacy that a man of his caliber would work to leave to the country that he loved. While no one can complete Joe's legacy, the Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund strives to help other young people, especially those facing challenges in life with addiction, to achieve their goals, build their legacies and achieve happiness and satisfaction in life.



The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund

Promoting the legacy of Joseph Albert Hekimian through service to the Community in Recovery from Addiction

The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Component Efforts:

- Leadership Program
- Micro-Grant Program
- Fit for Recovery Program
- Community Support



The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund is dedicated to advancing the cause of recovery from the disease of addiction and to assisting individuals and the community in addressing the problems caused by addiction. In addition, the Fund advances causes consistent with the beliefs and values of Joseph Albert Hekimian (1989-2016).

Among our efforts are:

The JAH Legacy Fit for Recovery Program:

The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund Fit for Recovery Program provides grants to pay for physical fitness programs and club memberships on behalf of individuals recovering from addiction. The JAH Legacy Fund Fit for Recovery Program is intended to empower recovering addicts with the strength and confidence necessary to achieve triumph over addiction.

The JAH Legacy Leadership Program:

The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Leadership Program is an incentive program to reward individuals challenged with recovery for serving their communities. The Administrators of the JAH Legacy Fund feel strongly that the chances of full recovery from addiction and ultimate happiness and success are improved when individuals engage in efforts larger than themselves-- to be functional and important contributors to their communities. To these ends, the JAH Legacy Fund seeks to incentivize and reward those accepting this challenge while recovering from addiction with 1 oz of pure gold for the successful completion of formalized training and probationary service in any one of the following fields:

- Firefighting
- Law Enforcement
- Emergency Medical Technician
- Substance Abuse Rehabilitation Counseling
- U.S. Military
- Other



A permanent reminder of triumph over addiction

The JAH Legacy Micro-Grant Program:

The Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund Micro-Grant Program is intended to assist individuals engaged in recovery from addiction with support for rent, clothing, food, transportation, educational expenses and other needs that may become acute during the recovery process.

In accordance with JAH Legacy Fund Policy #1: No payments made by the Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Programs will be payable directly to the grant recipient. All payments will be made directly from the Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund to the appropriate creditor institution, school, service provider or vendor.

American citizens between the ages of 18 and 30 who are, engaged in recovery and are active in a recovery program are eligible to receive grants under the Joseph Albert Hekimian Legacy Fund Grant Programs

See JosephAHekimianLegacy.org for further details

